
Oval portlight in polished bronze 
  

Product attributes:  

Diameter: 225 x 150
mm, 270 x 175 mm,
358 x 237 mm

  

Product codes:  

Reference:
3039/BR/XX
EAN13: -
UPC: -  

  

Product features:  

      

  

Product short description:  

Oval polished bronze portlight for upper hull areas and cabin sides (frame and ring). With two
closures for additional security and seals for a perfect closing. Fitted with toughened glass and
supplied with outside rings. 

  

Product description:  

Technical features :

Bronze    
  en mm

Glass
Diamet
er

Flange
Diamete
r

Spigot
Diamet
er

Spigot
Depth

3039/BR/1
00

175X1
00

225X15
0

192X11
7

32

3039/BR/1
25

218X1
25

270X17
5

238X14
3

32

3039/BR/1
60

272X1
50

358X23
7

304X18
2

45

  

Product gallery:  



Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

