Oval portlight in polished bronze



Product attributes:

Diameter: 225 x 150 mm, 270 x 175 mm, 358 x 237 mm

Product codes:

Reference: 3039/BR/XX EAN13: -UPC: -

Product features:

Product short description:

Oval polished bronze portlight for upper hull areas and cabin sides (frame and ring). With two closures for additional security and seals for a perfect closing. Fitted with toughened glass and supplied with outside rings.

Product description:

Technical features:

В	ronze	Glass	Flange	Spigot	Spigot
	en mm	Diamet	Diamete	Diamet	Depth
		er	r	er	
3	039/BR/1	175X1	225X15	192X11	32
0	0	00	0	7	
3	039/BR/1	218X1	270X17	238X14	32
2	5	25	5	3	
3	039/BR/1	272X1	358X23	304X18	45
6	0	50	7	2	

Product gallery: